Nedgroup Investments

Global Behavioural Feeder Fund

Portfolio report for month ended 31 December 2022

Details (Name of Instrument)

Local Cash
Settlement Account
Settlement Account

Foreign Assets

Foreign Collective Investment Schemes
Nedgroup Investments Global Behavioural Fund

Foreign Cash On Call
Bank of New York Mellon USD Cash Account

TOTAL ASSETS:

Share code

SETTLEMENT

NEDGDEAID

uUsbD

Holdings at 30
Sep 2022

-1319129

34 179 604

81739

Holdings at 31
Dec 2022

4081 397

33999 826

Market Value

4 353 297
4 353 297
4 353 297
648 381 175

648 381 175
648 381 175

652 734 472

% of MV

0.67%
0.67%
0.67%
99.33%

99.33%
99.33%

0.00%
0.00%

100.00%
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