Nedgroup Investments Global Behavioural Feeder Fund

Portfolio report for month ended 31 December 2022

Details (Name of Instrument)	Share code	Holdings at 30 Sep 2022	Holdings at 31 Dec 2022	Market Value	% of MV
Local Cash Settlement Account Settlement Account	SETTLEMENT	-1319129	4 081 397	4 353 297 4 353 297 4 353 297	0.67% 0.67%
Foreign Assets				648 381 175	99.33%
Foreign Collective Investment Schemes Nedgroup Investments Global Behavioural Fund	NEDGDEAID	34 179 604	33 999 826	648 381 175 648 381 175	99.33% 99.33%
Foreign Cash On Call Bank of New York Mellon USD Cash Account	USD	81 739	0	0 0	0.00% 0.00%
TOTAL ASSETS:				652 734 472	100.00%

Unit trusts are generally medium—to long-term investments. The value of units may go down as well as up and past performance is not necessarily a guide to the future. Unit trusts are traded at ruling prices and can engage in scrip lending and borrowing. Different classes of units may apply to these portfolios and are subject to different fees and change. Unit trust prices are calculated on a net asset value basis, which is the total value of all assets in the portfolio including any homes accrued and less any general less any general results of the capture of the capture of the control of the control of the capture of the captur

